21Battery Management   I   YISSpecifications may subject to change. Go to YISMarine.com for the latest product information.
Battery Management
New
     Product
Nominal Voltage  |  DC 12V / 24V Auto Detect
Combine / Open Voltage  |  DC 13.3V / 12.8V @ 12V
                                                     DC 26.6V / 25.6V @ 24V
Continuous Current Rating  |  125A

0.1A-30A
RoHS Compliant
Dimension
Amps
Specifications
Note
YTK CO.,LTD.
35Circuit Protections   I   YISSpecifications may subject to change. Go to YISMarine.com for the latest product information.
ATP/ ATO/ATC – Standard Blade Fuses
ASP/ATM/Mini – Mini Blade Fuses
Product ID Amps Color Coding
F-ATPL-3A 3 A
F-ATPL-4A 4 A
F-ATPL-5A 5 A
F-ATPL-7.5A 7.5 A
Violet
Pink
Tan
Brown
F-ATPL-10A 10 A Red
F-ATPL-15A 15 A Lt. Blue
F-ATPL-20A 20 A Yellow
F-ATPL-30A 30 A Lt. Green
F-ATPL-25A 25 A Natural
ATP/ ATO/ATC Fuses – Standard Blade Fuses with Blown
Indication Lamp
Product ID Amps
F-ATP-1A 1 A
F-ATP-2A 2 A
F-ATP-3A 3 A
F-ATP-4A 4 A
F-ATP-5A 5 A
F-ATP-7.5A 7.5 A
Color Coding
Black
Gray
Violet
Pink
Tan
Brown
F-ATP-10A 10 A Red
F-ATP-15A 15 A Lt. Blue
F-ATP-20A 20 A Yellow
F-ATP-30A 30 A Lt. Green
F-ATP-25A 25 A Natural
Color CodingProduct ID Amps
Violet
Pink
Tan

F-ATML-30A
3 A
4 A
5 A
7.5 A
10 A
15 A
20 A
25 A
30 A Lt. Green
Product ID Amps
F-ATM-2A 2 A
F-ATM-3A 3 A
F-ATM-4A 4 A
F-ATM-5A 5 A
F-ATM-7.5A 7.5 A
F-ATM-10A 10 A
Color Coding
Gray
Violet
Pink
Tan
Brown
Red
F-ATM-15A 15 A Lt. Blue
F-ATM-20A 20 A Yellow
F-ATM-25A 25 A Natural
F-ATM-30A 30 A Lt. Green
4
14.30
6.
50

8
8.90
0.80
Heavy-duty blade fuse
protects circuits up to 80A
Voltage Rating: DC 32V
Transparent body for easy
indication of blown fuse
Optional gold plated
terminals available
Other Fuses
GBC Fuses– European Style Bakelite Fuses
Product ID Amps
F-GBC-5A 5 A
F-GBC-8A 8 A
F-GBC-16A 16 A
F-GBC-20A 20 A
F-GBC-25A 25 A
F-GBC-30A 30 A
Color Coding
Yellow
White
Red